
Mattishall Primary School 
Attendance 

      
Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked,  
Blank = Not Required, CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable 

        

M
AT

TI
SH

AL
L 

LG
B1

. 
27

.0
9.

22
 

M
AT

TI
SH

AL
L 

LG
B 

2.
 

22
.1

1.
22

 

M
AT

TI
SH

AL
L 

LG
B 

3.
 

31
.0

1.
23

 

M
AT

TI
SH

AL
L 

LG
B 

4.
 

28
.0

3.
23

 

M
AT

TI
SH

AL
L 

LG
B 

5.
 

23
.0

5.
23

 

M
AT

TI
SH

AL
L 

LG
B 

6.
 

18
.0

7.
23

 

 

Governor Governor Type 27
 S

ep
 2

02
2 

22
 N

ov
 2

02
2 

31
 J

an
 2

02
3 

28
 M

ar
 2

02
3 

23
 M

ay
 2

02
3 

18
 J

ul
 2

02
3 

 
Mr Peter Bourne Parent governor Y Y Y Y Y Y 

 
Tony Chapman Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y Y 

 
Mr Samuel Consterdine Staff governor Y Y Y Y Y Y 

 
Claire Findlay Staff governor Y Y Y Y Y N 

 
Mrs Helen Paterson Clerk Y Y Y Y Y Y 

 
Lucy Purvis Parent governor Y Y Y Y Y Y 

 



 Richard Timm Parent governor Y Y Y Y Y Y 
 

Mrs Gillian. (Jill) Wilson Appointed governor Y Y Y Y N N 
 


